CA-0401

CA—0402
CA-0381 CA—0381

CA—B6518—-FO
POV CA—6518—-FS
( 4

CA—6560

) A

?(ﬁ) CA—6518—FO)
: ?fCA—6518—FS

CA=T106
CA—1108

Ny

CA—0373] —] 5 o o
CA-0372

° \_CA-1 106

CA—1108

NOCED

GO0 m/

PARTS NOT SHOWN:

CA—8641 CONTROL HEAD BOTTOM BEARING

CA—AB24 CONTROL HEAD KEY LOCK

CA—-CUB7 & DIGIT LCD COUNTER

CA—AB21

KEY RESET FOR COUNTER

CA—IM12 PROXIMITY SENSOR
CA—6589 PROXIMITY SENSOR BRACKET
CA— 789 COMMAND MODULE

CA— 780 24 VDC 3 AMP POWER SUPPLY

N 2 \
Lm Ny g@{ - \ g
CA—2180] [CA—B051]

CA-2030 ARM ADAPTER / PROXIMITY SENSOR CAM

{ ]
@RNSTILES.U’
} 0

6500 SERIES CONTROL HEAD

8641 South Warhawk Road Conifer, CO 80433
(303) 670-1099 x11  Patrick.McAllister@Turnstiles.us

SYM|QTY [DESCRIPTION
(A)| 4 [1/4-20 x 17 SOCKET HEAD WAIST HIGH UNITS FULL HEIGHT UNITS

2 [1/47 x 1 1/4” SPRING PIN ® |4 | 5/16 x 1-1/4" SS BUTTON HEAD | ()| 4 | 3/8” x 1-1/2" SS CARRIAGE BOLT
©| 4 [1/8" x 5/8" SPRING PIN @ | 4 | 5/16 SS FLAT WASHER © | 4 | 3/8 SS FLAT WASHER

© | 4 [6/32 x 1" MACHINE SCREW M | 4 | 5/16 SS LOCK WASHER H | 4 | 3/8 SS LOCK WASHER

® | 2 [1/2" X 2 1/4” DOWEL PIN @ | 4 | 5/16 SS HEX NUT @ | 4 | 3/8 SS HEX NUT




